
www.nomar.org 

NEW ORLEANS METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®, INC 
COMMERCIAL INVESTMENT DIVISION of NOMAR 

GULF SOUTH REAL ESTATE INFORMATION NETWORK, INC 
                                                                                

 
 
 
 
3645 N I-10 Service Rd            4350 Hwy 22, Suite J  
Metairie, LA 70002             Mandeville, LA 70471  
Ph: (504) 885-3200             Ph: (985) 882-8521 
Fax: (504) 888-1812                        Fax: (985) 626-0230 
Mon – Fri, 8:30am - 5:00pm           Mon – Fri, 9:30am - 3:00pm 
               (Closed for lunch, 12:30pm - 1:00pm) 
                                
Missy Whittington  Chief Executive Officer    Missy@NOMAR.org   Direct (504) 274-0701 
 

Accounting & Membership 
Cindee LeBoeuf   CFO and Vice President of Human Resources Cindee@NOMAR.org   Direct (504) 274-0703 
Erin Grunberg Director of Member Solutions, IT Systems 

& Accounts Receivable    Erin@NOMAR.org   Direct (504) 274-0783 
Lisette Savois    Membership Coordinator   Lisette@NOMAR.org   Direct (504) 274-0780 
Stacey Shifflett Accounts Payable Coordinator   Stacey@NOMAR.org   Direct (504) 274-0792 
Mary Radosta   Receptionist     Mary@NOMAR.org   Direct (504) 274-0700 
 
Commercial Services  
Bud Faust            Commercial Services Director   Bud@NOMAR.org   Direct (504) 274-0704 
          

Legislative, Education & Communications 
Kelli Walker Starrett  Senior Vice President & Governmental  Kelli@NOMAR.org   Direct (504) 274-0705 
    Relations 
Tranell Barton   Governmental Affairs Coordinator  Tranell@NOMAR.org   Direct (504) 274-0785 
Stephanie Vallery  Education Coordinator    Stephanie@NOMAR.org   Direct (504) 274-0784 
Julie LaBerge   Communications Coordinator   Julie@NOMAR.org   Direct (504) 274-0786 
Melissa O’Donnell  Northshore Director of Governmental Affairs & Melissa@NOMAR.org   Direct (504) 274-0789 
    Education 
    

GSREIN Multiple Listing Service 
Rosemary Scardina  Vice President of MLS & Professional Conduct Rosemary@NOMAR.org  Direct (504) 274-0702 
Allison Taylor   MLS Data & Compliance Coordinator  Allison@NOMAR.org   Direct (504) 274-0782 
Kristie Goff            MLS & Lockbox System Coordinator  Kristie@NOMAR.org   Direct (504) 274-0781 
    & Facility Administrator 
Terrice Moore   Mandeville Office Member Services & MLS Terrice@NOMAR.org   Direct (504) 274-0788 
    Compliance Coordinator 
 
MLS Support (504) 456-9903 
Reese Galmon   MLS Training/Technical CSR   rgalmon@corelogic.com  Direct (504) 456-9903 
Cheryl Hall   MLS Training/Technical CSR   cheryhall@corelogic.com  Direct (504) 456-9903 
Carli Harris   MLS Training/Technical CSR   charris@corelogic.com   Direct (504) 456-9903 
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